
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 128.0 125.0 0

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 129.0 120.0 0

3 Cagney Lemuz Larned 125.0 115.0 0

4 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 132.0 110.0 0

5 emma  Wright Colby High School 132.0 105.0 0

6 Madi Fabrizius Colby High School 132.0 100.0 0

7 Alexis  Stupka Colby High School 132.0 100.0 0

8 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 127.0 95.0 0

9 Kassidy Hobbs Russell Broncos 124.0 0 0

10 daniela  garcia Scott City 132.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cagney Lemuz Larned 125.0 260.0 0

2 emma  Wright Colby High School 132.0 220.0 0

3 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 127.0 215.0 0

4 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 132.0 205.0 0

5 Alexis  Stupka Colby High School 132.0 205.0 0

6 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 128.0 195.0 0

7 Emma Wheeler Scott City 129.0 195.0 0

8 Madi Fabrizius Colby High School 132.0 195.0 0

9 Kassidy Hobbs Russell Broncos 124.0 0 0

10 daniela  garcia Scott City 132.0 0 0



Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 128.0 145.0 0

2 Cagney Lemuz Larned 125.0 135.0 0

3 Emma Wheeler Scott City 129.0 130.0 0

4 Madi Fabrizius Colby High School 132.0 130.0 0

5 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 132.0 125.0 0

6 emma  Wright Colby High School 132.0 110.0 0

7 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 127.0 105.0 0

8 Alexis  Stupka Colby High School 132.0 95.0 0

9 Kassidy Hobbs Russell Broncos 124.0 0 0

10 daniela  garcia Scott City 132.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cagney Lemuz Larned 125.0 510.0 10

2 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 128.0 465.0 8

3 Emma Wheeler Scott City 129.0 445.0 6

4 Talyn Sullivan Colby High School 132.0 440.0 4

5 emma  Wright Colby High School 132.0 435.0 2

6 Madi Fabrizius Colby High School 132.0 425.0 0

7 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 127.0 415.0 1

8 Alexis  Stupka Colby High School 132.0 400.0 0

9 Kassidy Hobbs Russell Broncos 124.0 0 0

10 daniela  garcia Scott City 132.0 0 0


